
Friday Blast  

Maple Ridge Elementary  

Friday, June 25th, 2021  

  

 

HAVE A GREAT SUMMER! 

On behalf of all the staff at Maple Ridge Elementary we wish 

everyone a relaxing, safe, and enjoyable summer holiday.  We 

look forward to seeing returning students on September 7th 

and wish our Grade 7s the very best of luck as they move on 

to secondary school in the fall.    
 

DISTRICT CALENDAR  

The School District has announced the school calendar for next year.  Please see below for next 

year’s important dates and events.    

 
2021-2022 MRE SCHOOL CALENDAR  

 

  

Schools opening day for students  
Tuesday, September 7, 2021  
Dismissal at 11:00 a.m.  

Photo Day (Individual photos)  September 22, 2021  

MRE Terry Fox Run  September 24, 2021  

Non-instructional day (School Growth Planning Day)  Tuesday, September 28, 2021  

Thanksgiving Day  Monday, October 11, 2021  

Non-instructional day (province-wide)  Friday, October 22, 2021  

Remembrance Day  Thursday, November 11, 2021  

Non-instructional day (district-based)  Friday, November 12, 2021  

Student Inclusive Conferences – dismissal at 11:30  
Thursday, December 2, 2021  
11:30 dismissal  

Student Inclusive Conferences – students not in attendance all day  Friday, December 3, 2021  

Christmas Concert (proposed dates) Families choose one concert to attend  
Wed. December 15, 9:00 a.m.  
Thurs. December 16, 1:00 p.m.  

Schools close for break  Friday, December 17, 2021  

Winter break  
Monday, December 20, 2021 to   
Friday, December 31, 2021  

Schools reopen after break  Monday, January 3, 2022  

Non-instructional day (school-based)  
Monday, January 24, 2022  
  

Family Day  Monday, February 21, 2022  

Non-instructional day (school-based)  Tuesday, February 22, 2022  

Student Inclusive Conferences – dismissal at 11:30  
Thursday, March 3, 2022          11:30 
dismissal  



Student Inclusive Conferences – students not in attendance all day  Friday, March 4, 2022  

Schools close for break  Friday, March 11, 2022  

Schools not in Session  
Monday, March 14, 2022 to  
Friday, March 18, 2022  

Spring break  
Monday, March 21, 2022 to  
Friday, March 25, 2022  

Schools reopen after break  Monday, March 28, 2022  

Good Friday  Friday, April 15, 2022  

Easter Monday  Monday, April 18, 2022  

Non-instructional day (district-based)  Wednesday, May 11, 2022  

Victoria Day  Monday, May 23, 2022  

Last day for students  (dismissal at noon) Thursday, June 23, 2022  

Year-end administrative day  Friday, June 24, 2022  

Schools closed for summer vacation  Monday, June 27, 2022  

 
ELEMENTARY (K-7) DAILY SCHEDULE: 8:30am to 2:25pm. 300 instructional minutes per day; 176 days of instruction. Kindergarten gradual 
entry the first 2 weeks of September.  
  

 

SCHOOL SUPPLIES  

If your child will be in Grade 4-7 next year, please check out the school website for information 

on how to purchase school supplies.  There are 2 options: purchasing the 

supplies yourself or purchasing a Creative Pack. For more info visit the 

school website: https://elementary.sd42.ca/mapleridge/school-supplies-

lists/  
  

If you order your Creative Pack before July 4th you will also qualify for free 

shipping and be entered to win 1 of 2 $500 cash prizes.  

 

Kindergarten and Grade 1-3 teachers purchase students’ school supplies as a bulk order.  In 

September you can pay by cheque made out Maple Ridge Elementary or on the parent 

portal.  The cost is $50 for kindergarten students and $55 for Grades 1-3. 

 

If your family is experiencing financial constraints that make purchasing school supplies 

challenging, you may be eligible to receive a Salvation Army school supply backpack. These 

backpacks come filled with the necessary school supplies free of charge and will be delivered to 

the school in September. To check if you are eligible, please 

visit: https://ridgemeadowssa.ca/back-to-school-registration/ 

 

 

MRE Facebook Group Search: Maple Ridge Elementary SD4 
 

 

 

 

 

https://elementary.sd42.ca/mapleridge/school-supplies-lists/
https://elementary.sd42.ca/mapleridge/school-supplies-lists/
https://ridgemeadowssa.ca/back-to-school-registration/


SUMMER CAMP INFORMATION  

There are quite a few camp options during the summer which we have been listing in the Blast 

the past few weeks.  If you are interested in registering for volleyball, a YMCA summer camp, 

Pitt Troopers, or the Fraser Valley Regional Library Summer Reading Club you will find all the 

information listed below:  

 

YMCA SUMMER CAMP  

gv.ymca.ca/daycamps   

  

PITT TROOPERS 

www.pittmeadows.ca/register  

 

SUMMER READING CLUB  

iFVRL Summer Reading Club 2021  

  

VOLLEYBALL CAMP 

Email: hello@vball4kids.ca  

Call: (672) 880-0510 

 

 

 

MARK YOUR CALENDAR  

June 25 – Last Day for students (2:20 dismissal)   

June 25  - House Team Colours / Spirit Wear Day   

June 25 – Report Cards available online after 2:20   

June 28-29 – Teachers available by appointment for telephone or zoom  

meeting to discuss report cards  

 
 

  

MESSAGES FROM OUR PAC  

Current Fundraisers:  
 

Liquor Store  

The Maple Ridge Liquor Store is a proud supporter of MRE! For every purchase made, 5% goes 

to our school for fundraising.  These funds will be designated towards a new Outdoor Sharing 

Area. When making a purchase simply let the cashier know that you’re with MRE. Our school 

has also been given rebate cards. If you would like one, please contact our coordinator, Christine 

Willman, via text message at 604-319-5243.   

  

You can learn more about our PAC and get updates by following them on Facebook.  Just search 

for: “MRE Parents Association” 

  

http://gv.ymca.ca/daycamps
http://www.pittmeadows.ca/register
https://www.fvrl.bc.ca/summer_reading_clubs.php
mailto:hello@vball4kids.ca


  

  



  



  



  



 


